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Position

Fire Battalion Chief
City Manager
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Police Chief

Fire Marshall
Firefighter

Fire Captain
Police Captain
Fire Captain
Police Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Police Lieutenant
Acting Police Lieutenant
Police Corporal
Police Lieutenant
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Lieutenant

Other Positions Held City

Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello

Montebello

Department

Fire
Administration
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire

Fire

Fire

Police Department
Fire

Fire

Fire

Police Department
Fire

Police Department
Fire

Fire

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire

Fire

Fire

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire

Fire

Police Department

Total Wages

$299,612
$239,458
$234,832
$233,026
$224,071
$222,619
$216,525
$205,913
$202,283
$196,984
$195,832
$193,176
$193,026
$188,008
$184,217
$183,633
$177,248
$177,128
$173,327
$172,456
$170,375
$170,216
$168,515
$166,945
$166,407
$165,404
$165,380
$165,120
$164,944
$164,625
$163,645



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Assistant City Manager
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Corporal
Firefighter

Fire Captain
Police Corporal
Firefighter
Firefighter

Police Sergeant
Firefighter

Police Sergeant
Firefighter

Police Corporal
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Fire Engineer
Police Corporal

Director - Community
Development

Director - Transportation
Fire Engineer

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Corporal
Firefighter

Fire Captain

Police Corporal

Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello

Montebello

Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello

Public Work
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire

Fire

Police Department
Fire

Fire

Police Department
Fire

Police Department
Fire

Police Department
Fire

Fire

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire

Police Department

Community Development

Transportation
Fire

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Fire

Fire

Police Department

$163,253
$161,582
$160,899
$159,595
$158,192
$157,589
$156,106
$155,807
$153,809
$153,250
$151,715
$149,570
$149,048
$148,173
$147,485
$147,135
$143,185
$142,648
$141,501
$141,389
$141,257
$141,135
$140,634

$140,447
$139,643
$137,260
$135,887
$135,470
$135,408
$135,165
$133,831



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Firefighter
Police Corporal
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Acting Police Corporal

Interim Director - Finance

Fire Engineer

Director Recreation Comm Service

Police Officer
Police Corporal

Police Officer

Information Systems Manager

Firefighter

Interim Fire Chief

Police Corporal
Firefighter
Police Officer
Firefighter
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer

Firefighter

Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello

Montebello

Fire

Police Department
Fire

Fire

Police Department
Fire

Fire

Police Department
Police Department
Finance

Fire

Parks & Recreation
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Finance

Fire

Fire

Police Department
Fire

Police Department
Fire

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Fire

$133,352
$132,806
$130,543
$129,713
$128,169
$127,973
$127,485
$126,985
$126,889
$125,077
$123,507
$121,713
$120,223
$120,072
$118,474
$117,882
$117,421
$117,168
$116,251
$113,276
$112,245
$112,207
$111,990
$111,945
$110,305
$109,326
$108,714
$108,642
$108,146
$107,159
$106,747
$106,424



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Transit Operations Manager
Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Firefighter

Police Officer

Planning Manager

Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello
Montebello

Montebello

Transportation
Police Department
Police Department
Fire

Police Department

Community Development

$106,361
$106,278
$106,169
$104,509
$101,628
$100,611



