	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Battalion Chief		Montebello	Fire	\$299,612
2.	City Manager		Montebello	Administration	\$239,458
3.	Police Corporal		Montebello	Police Department	\$234,832
4.	Police Corporal		Montebello	Police Department	\$233,026
5.	Police Sergeant		Montebello	Police Department	\$224,071
6.	Police Sergeant		Montebello	Police Department	\$222,619
7.	Fire Battalion Chief		Montebello	Fire	\$216,525
8.	Fire Engineer		Montebello	Fire	\$205,913
9.	Fire Captain		Montebello	Fire	\$202,283
10.	Police Chief		Montebello	Police Department	\$196,984
11.	Fire Marshall		Montebello	Fire	\$195,832
12.	Firefighter		Montebello	Fire	\$193,176
13.	Fire Captain		Montebello	Fire	\$193,026
14.	Police Captain		Montebello	Police Department	\$188,008
15.	Fire Captain		Montebello	Fire	\$184,217
16.	Police Captain		Montebello	Police Department	\$183,633
17.	Fire Engineer		Montebello	Fire	\$177,248
18.	Fire Captain		Montebello	Fire	\$177,128
19.	Police Sergeant		Montebello	Police Department	\$173,327
20.	Police Sergeant		Montebello	Police Department	\$172,456
21.	Police Sergeant		Montebello	Police Department	\$170,375
22.	Fire Captain		Montebello	Fire	\$170,216
23.	Fire Engineer		Montebello	Fire	\$168,515
24.	Fire Captain		Montebello	Fire	\$166,945
25.	Police Lieutenant		Montebello	Police Department	\$166,407
26.	Acting Police Lieutenant		Montebello	Police Department	\$165,404
27.	Police Corporal		Montebello	Police Department	\$165,380
28.	Police Lieutenant		Montebello	Police Department	\$165,120
29.	Fire Captain		Montebello	Fire	\$164,944
30.	Fire Captain		Montebello	Fire	\$164,625
31.	Police Lieutenant		Montebello	Police Department	\$163,645

32.	Assistant City Manager	Montebello	Public Work	\$163,253
33.	Police Lieutenant	Montebello	Police Department	\$161,582
34.	Police Lieutenant	Montebello	Police Department	\$160,899
35.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$159,595
36.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$158,192
37.	Fire Captain	Montebello	Fire	\$157,589
38.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$156,106
39.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$155,807
40.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$153,809
41.	Police Sergeant	Montebello	Police Department	\$153,250
42.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$151,715
43.	Police Sergeant	Montebello	Police Department	\$149,570
44.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$149,048
45.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$148,173
46.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$147,485
47.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$147,135
48.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$143,185
49.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$142,648
50.	Police Sergeant	Montebello	Police Department	\$141,501
51.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$141,389
52.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$141,257
53.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$141,135
54.	Director - Community Development	Montebello	Community Development	\$140,634
55.	Director - Transportation	Montebello	Transportation	\$140,447
56.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$139,643
57.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$137,260
58.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$135,887
59.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$135,470
60.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$135,408
61.	Fire Captain	Montebello	Fire	\$135,165
62.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$133,831

63.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$133,352
64.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$132,806
65.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$130,543
66.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$129,713
67.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$128,169
68.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$127,973
69.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$127,485
70.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$126,985
71.	Acting Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$126,889
72.	Interim Director - Finance	Montebello	Finance	\$125,077
73.	Fire Engineer	Montebello	Fire	\$123,507
74.	Director Recreation Comm Service	Montebello	Parks & Recreation	\$121,713
75.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$120,223
76.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$120,072
77.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$118,474
78.	Information Systems Manager	Montebello	Finance	\$117,882
79.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$117,421
80.	Interim Fire Chief	Montebello	Fire	\$117,168
81.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$116,251
82.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$113,276
83.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$112,245
84.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$112,207
85.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$111,990
86.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$111,945
87.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$110,305
88.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$109,326
89.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$108,714
90.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$108,642
91.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$108,146
92.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$107,159
93.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$106,747
94.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$106,424

95.	Transit Operations Manager	Montebello	Transportation	\$106,361
96.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$106,278
97.	Police Corporal	Montebello	Police Department	\$106,169
98.	Firefighter	Montebello	Fire	\$104,509
99.	Police Officer	Montebello	Police Department	\$101,628
100.	Planning Manager	Montebello	Community Development	\$100,611